
  last updated March 2025 

ECVO Eye Scheme, the Finnish panel 

 

Elina Pietilä, DVM, Dip. ECVO, EBVS® European Specialist in Veterinary Ophthalmology 

HED Committee Chair 

Eläinsairaala Huoma 

Urheilutie 6D, 01370 Vantaa 

elainsairaalahuoma.fi 

tel: +358103714040  

Ennansilmä Oy  

ennansilma.com 

info@ennansilma.com 

 

Minna Mustikka, Vet.Med.Lic., MRCVS, Finnish Specialist in Equine Medicine, 

Dipl. ECVO, EBVS® European Specialist in Veterinary Ophthalmology  

Member of the HED Advisory Committee  

Veterinary Teaching Hospital / Department of Equine and Small Animal Medicine 

Faculty of veterinary medicine, University of Helsinki 

Koetilantie 4, 00790 Helsinki 

P.O.Box 57, 00014 University of Helsinki, FINLAND 

minna.mustikka@helsinki.fi  

 

 

Jari Aho 

Joensuun Eläinklinikka 

Takilatie 5, 80110 Joensuu 

tel: +358 13 3301900 

jari.aho@siunsote.fi  

 

Lotta Axelson 

Vetson 

Mikkelänkallio 5, 02770 Espoo 

tel: +358 102023930 

info@vetson.fi 

 

mailto:info@ennansilma.com
mailto:minna.mustikka@helsinki.fi
mailto:jari.aho@siunsote.fi
mailto:info@vetson.fi


  last updated March 2025 

Eva Einola-Koponen 

Koirakissaklinikka Oy / Dog-Catclinics ltd 

Raviraitti 45, 20380 Turku 

vastaanotto@koirakissaklinikka.fi 

tel: +358 2 2761999 

eva.einola-koponen@koirakissaklinikka.fi  

Service also in Swedish , English and German 

 

Sanna Elfving 

Eläinklinikka Hakametsä 

Sammon valtatie 7, 33530 Tampere 

www.helppu.fi 

helppu@helppu.fi 

tel: +358 3 31436600 

sanna.elfving@helppu.fi 

 

Pasi Hallikainen 

Pieneläinvastaanotto Lupsakka Oy 

Pyörönkaari 10, 70820 Kuopio 

pasi.hallikainen@fimnet.fi  

 

Jannika Helkala  

Evidensia Lahden eläinlääkäriasema 

Launeenkatu 4, 15100 Lahti  

tel: +358 300 484 652 

jannika.helkala@evidensia.fi  

 

Elina Illukka 

Villielli Oy 

Turku, Kuusamo 

www.villielli.fi 

tel: +358 50 328 4394 

elina.illukka@villielli.fi  

 

mailto:eva.einola-koponen@koirakissaklinikka.fi
mailto:sanna.elfving@helppu.fi
mailto:pasi.hallikainen@fimnet.fi
mailto:jannika.helkala@evidensia.fi
mailto:elina.illukka@villielli.fi


  last updated March 2025 

Tuomas Illukka 

Turku 

www.vetmasters.fi 

tuomas.illukka@vetmasters.fi 

 

Johanna Inkeri 

Eläinklinikka Katse 

Possijärvenkatu 1, 33400 Tampere 

tel: +358 2 078 56 400 

info@elainklinikkakatse.fi  

 

Sari Jalomäki 

Pieni Eläinsairaala Morelius 

Vantaankoskentie 14 a, 01670 Vantaa 

www.pienielainsairaala.fi 

tel: +358 20 7353620 

sari.jalomaki@pienielainsairaala.fi  

 

Päivi Kallioniemi 

Viitaniemen Eläinlääkäriasema 

Eeronkatu 10, 40720 Jyväskylä 

paivi.kallioniemi@fimnet.fi 

 

Kirsi Kemppainen 

Eläinklinikka Hakametsä 

Sammon valtatie 7, 33530 Tampere 

www.helppu.fi 

kirsimpkemppainen@gmail.com 

 

Sanna Knuutinen 

Eläinlääkäriasema Kamu 

Kansankatu 48, 90100 Oulu 

sanna.knuutinen@oulunkamu.fi 

 

mailto:tuomas.illukka@vetmasters.fi
mailto:info@elainklinikkakatse.fi
http://www.pienielainsairaala.fi/
mailto:sari.jalomaki@pienielainsairaala.fi
mailto:paivi.kallioniemi@fimnet.fi
mailto:kirsimpkemppainen@gmail.com
mailto:sanna.knuutinen@oulunkamu.fi


  last updated March 2025 

Tarja Kolisoja 

Porvoon Eläinlääkäriasema - Borgå Veterinärstation 

Mestarintie 15, 06150 Porvoo 

www.porvoonelainlaakariasema.fi 

tel: +358 19 5245966 

posti@porvoonelainlaakariasema.fi  

 

Taina Lehtonen 

Kokko-Vet Oy 

Kansakoulukatu 24, 67200 Kokkola 

tel: +358 6 8220455 

 

Aija Leinonen 

Evidensia Tammisto (Vantaa), 

Evidensia Lahti,  

Evidensia Salo 

a.leinonen@fimnet.fi  

aija.leinonen@evidensia.fi  

 

Jaana Pehkonen 

Eläinlääkäriasema Pet-Vet Oy 

Biolinja 20, 20750 Turku 

tel: +358 22320111 

 jaana.pehkonen@petvet.fi  

 

Joanna Palojärvi 

Espoon Eläinsairaala 

Kurjenkellontie 14, 02280 Espoo 

joanna.palojarvi@fimnet.fi 

 

Juha Pärnänen 

Metsätie 105, 16730 Kutajärvi 

juha.parnanen@fimnet.fi 

 

http://www.porvoonelainlaakariasema.fi/
mailto:posti@porvoonelainlaakariasema.fi
mailto:a.leinonen@fimnet.fi
mailto:aija.leinonen@evidensia.fi
mailto:jaana.pehkonen@petvet.fi
mailto:joanna.palojarvi@fimnet.fi
mailto:juha.parnanen@fimnet.fi


  last updated March 2025 

Jaana Pätilä 

Eläinklinikka Loime 

Standertskjöldinkatu 1, 53200 Lappeenranta 

jaana.patila@loime.fi  

jaana.patila@gmail.com 

 

Miia Rantala 

Evidensia Seinäjoki 

Ravitie 8b, Seinäjoki 

tel: +358 20 1750180 

miia.rantala@evidensia.fi 

 

Aija Rita 

Lemmikkiklinikka Mai-Vet, Evidensia 

Teollisuustie 18, 60100 Seinäjoki 

tel: +358 20 1750340 

aija.rita@evidensia.fi 

 

Leena Ruotsalainen-Ryökkynen 

Eläinsairaala Evidensia Tammisto, Vantaa 

Eläinlääkäriasema Haumau, Helsinki 

Eläinlääkäriasema Vihtivet, Vihti 

leena.ruotsalainen@fimnet.fi 

 

Marjukka Sarkanen 

Imatra 

marjukka.sarkanen@gmail.com 

 

Pekka Sarkanen 

Imatran Eläinklinikka, Imatra 

Saimaan Eläinklinikka, Lappeenranta 

Eläinklinikka Ahma, Helsinki 

tel: +358 407472009 

vet@sarkanen.fi  

mailto:jaana.patila@loime.fi
mailto:jaana.patila@gmail.com
mailto:miia.rantala@evidensia.fi
mailto:aija.rita@evidensia.fi
mailto:leena.ruotsalainen@fimnet.fi
mailto:marjukka.sarkanen@gmail.com
mailto:vet@sarkanen.fi


  last updated March 2025 

pekka.sarkanen@fimnet.fi 

 

Anna Valtonen 

Pieni Eläinsairaala Morelius 

Vantaankoskentie 14 A, 01670 Vantaa 

tel: +358 20 7353620 

anna.valtonen@pienielainsairaala.fi  

 

Päivi Vanhapelto 

Eläinklinikka Hakametsä 

Sammon valtatie 7, 33530 Tampere 

www.helppu.fi 

Eläinsairaala Aisti 

Virtatie 9, 01600 Vantaa 

www.aisti.info 

paivi.vanhapelto@fimnet.fi  

 

Kaisa Wickström 

Eläinlääkäriasema Kamu 

Kansankatu 48,90100 Oulu 

tel: +358 20 1213 900 

kaisa.wickstrom@oulunkamu.fi  

mailto:pekka.sarkanen@fimnet.fi
mailto:anna.valtonen@pienielainsairaala.fi
http://www.aisti.info/
mailto:paivi.vanhapelto@fimnet.fi
mailto:kaisa.wickstrom@oulunkamu.fi

